

Cookie Mobility Meet

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

Sunday, December

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Brooklyn O'Brien	Level 1	9.20	8.90	9.10	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
	GFE 8 & Under	9.10	9.20	9.10	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40	54.60	1
Linnea Eckman	Level 1	9.20	9.20	9.30	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
	GFE 8 & Under	8.90	8.90	9.10	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90	54.60	2
Zakia Qiblawi	Level 1	8.60	8.50	8.70	25.80	0.00	0.00	25.80		
	GFE 8 & Under	8.60	8.40	8.40	25.40	0.00	0.00	25.40	51.20	3

Cookie Mobility Meet

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

Sunday, December

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Brooke Rocheford	Level 2		9.10	9.20	9.40	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
	GFMG	14 & Under	9.40	9.30	9.40	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10	55.80	1
Amelia Brink	Level 2		9.00	8.80	8.90	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70		
	GFMG	14 & Under	8.80	8.50	8.50	25.80	0.00	0.00	25.80	52.50	2
Natalie Heckathorne	Level 2		9.50	9.60	9.40	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50		
	GFMG	14 & Under	6.80	6.80	6.90	20.50	0.00	0.00	20.50	49.00	3

Cookie Mobility Meet

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

Sunday, December

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Kallin McAdam	Level 3		8.80	8.80	8.50	26.10	0.00	0.00	26.10		
	GFMG	14 & Under	9.30	9.40	9.60	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30	54.40	1
Megan Lind	Level 3		8.60	8.70	8.90	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20		
	GFMG	14 & Under	8.90	8.90	8.90	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70	52.90	2
Camryn Blake	Level 3		9.40	9.30	9.30	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
	GFMG	14 & Under	7.70	7.70	7.70	23.10	0.00	0.00	23.10	51.10	3
Shea Batdorf	Level 3		8.60	8.60	8.60	25.80	0.00	0.00	25.80		
	GFMG	14 & Under	7.80	7.80	7.70	23.30	0.00	0.00	23.30	49.10	4
Charlotte Govirk-McCoy	Level 3		8.50	8.60	8.60	25.70	0.00	0.00	25.70		
	GFMG	14 & Under	7.70	7.70	7.70	23.10	0.00	0.00	23.10	48.80	5
Lucy Brezina	Level 3		9.00	9.20	9.30	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
	GFE	14 & Under	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	27.50	6
Julia Marlin	Level 3		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
	GFMG	14 & Under	7.70	7.80	7.80	23.30	0.00	0.00	23.30	23.30	7

Cookie Mobility Meet

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

Sunday, December

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Tatum Wistrill	Level 4		9.60	9.60	9.50	28.70	0.00	0.00	28.70		
	GFE	12 & Under	9.70	9.70	9.70	29.10	0.00	0.00	29.10	57.80	1
Milena Park	Level 4		9.60	9.60	9.70	28.90	0.00	0.00	28.90		
	GFE	12 & Under	9.50	9.50	9.60	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60	57.50	2
Talia Laurienzo	Level 4		9.50	9.60	9.40	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50		
	GFE	12 & Under	9.50	9.60	9.50	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60	57.10	3
Rylee Salseg	Level 4		9.40	9.40	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20		
	GFE	12 & Under	9.30	9.40	9.30	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00	56.20	4
Payton Lewis	Level 4		9.40	9.40	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20		
	GFE	12 & Under	9.40	9.30	9.20	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	56.10	5
Lydia Popp	Level 4		9.20	9.20	9.10	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
	GFE	12 & Under	9.40	9.50	9.40	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30	55.80	6
Ari Goelzer	Level 4		9.10	9.00	9.00	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10		
	GFE	12 & Under	9.30	9.20	9.40	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	55.00	7
Logan Baumer-Campe	Level 4		9.20	9.10	9.10	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
	GFE	12 & Under	9.10	9.20	9.00	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	54.70	8
Vera Flores	Level 4		9.10	9.10	9.10	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
	GFE	12 & Under	9.00	9.20	9.00	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20	54.50	9
Abigayle Tatley	Level 4		9.10	9.10	9.10	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
	GFMG	12 & Under	9.10	9.10	9.00	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20	54.50	9

Cookie Mobility Meet

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

Sunday, December

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Ashley Paul		Level 4	9.30	9.30	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
	GFMG	13 & 14	9.30	9.50	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20	56.10	1
Jordan Beard		Level 4	9.10	9.30	9.00	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
	AXTT	13 & 14	9.30	9.50	9.30	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10	55.50	2
Abegayle Alquist		Level 4	8.90	9.10	8.90	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90		
	GFMG	13 & 14	9.00	9.00	9.10	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	54.00	3
Sella Griep		Level 4	8.70	8.50	8.70	25.90	0.00	0.00	25.90		
	GFMG	13 & 14	9.10	9.10	8.90	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	53.00	4
Estella Dando		Level 4	8.80	8.90	8.80	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50		
	MNT	13 & 14	8.20	8.40	8.40	25.00	0.00	0.00	25.00	51.50	5

Cookie Mobility Meet

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

Sunday, December

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Piper Lee		Level 5	9.30	9.30	9.10	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
	GFE	All Ages	9.20	8.90	8.90	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00	54.70	1
Brooke Johnson		Level 5	9.40	9.30	9.20	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
	GFMG	All Ages	8.50	8.50	8.70	25.70	0.00	0.00	25.70	53.60	2
Addie Andring		Level 5	9.20	9.30	8.90	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
	GFE	All Ages	8.70	8.80	8.50	26.00	0.00	0.00	26.00	53.40	3
Kalara Burrell-Stender		Level 5	9.00	9.00	8.90	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90		
	GFE	All Ages	8.60	8.50	8.70	25.80	0.00	0.00	25.80	52.70	4
Kaya Motl		Level 5	8.80	9.20	9.10	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10		
	GFE	All Ages	7.40	7.50	7.60	22.50	0.00	0.00	22.50	49.60	5
Gabrielle Niblo		Level 5	8.50	8.50	8.20	25.20	0.00	0.00	25.20		
	GFMG	All Ages	8.00	8.00	8.00	24.00	0.00	0.00	24.00	49.20	6

Cookie Mobility Meet

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

Sunday, December

Name	Team Code	Level	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Kennedy Cardwell		Level 6	8.90	9.00	9.30	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
	GFE	All Ages	8.80	9.10	9.30	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20	54.40	1
Allison Claybaugh		Level 6	8.90	9.20	8.70	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80		
	GFMG	All Ages	8.60	8.40	8.50	25.50	0.00	0.20	25.30	52.10	2
Kiahna Oetken		Level 6	8.20	8.40	8.10	24.70	0.00	0.60	24.10		
	AXTT	All Ages	8.20	8.40	8.30	24.90	0.00	0.60	24.30	48.40	3
Brynn Ashley-Gorochowski		Level 6	8.00	7.80	7.70	23.50	0.00	0.00	23.50		
	GFMG	All Ages	8.40	8.40	8.10	24.90	0.00	0.60	24.30	47.80	4
Grace McDonald		Level 6	8.20	8.40	8.20	24.80	0.00	0.00	24.80		
	MNT	All Ages	7.60	7.80	7.60	23.00	0.00	0.00	23.00	47.80	4

Cookie Mobility Meet

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

Sunday, December

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Arielle Pickergrin	Level 7		8.50	8.40	8.40	25.30	0.00	0.00	25.30		
	GFMG	All Ages	8.50	8.60	8.50	25.60	0.00	0.00	25.60	50.90	1
Regan Stefanoni	Level 7		8.50	8.60	8.20	25.30	0.00	0.60	24.70		
	GFMG	All Ages	8.50	8.60	8.20	25.30	0.00	0.00	25.30	50.00	2
Bailey Ottosen	Level 7		8.70	8.70	8.40	25.80	0.00	0.00	25.80		
	AXTT	All Ages	8.30	8.00	8.00	24.30	0.00	0.60	23.70	49.50	3
Rylie McCulloch	Level 7		8.30	8.50	8.70	25.50	0.00	0.00	25.50		
	GFMG	All Ages	8.00	8.20	7.80	24.00	0.00	0.60	23.40	48.90	4

Cookie Mobility Meet

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

Sunday, December

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Ellie Barta		Level 8	8.20	8.30	8.00	24.50	0.00	0.00	24.50		
	GFMG	15 & Over	9.10	9.10	9.20	27.40	1.90	0.00	29.30	53.80	1